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ORDERING CODE
DAXX-XXX-GRY
.............. GRY grey din rail box
.......................... 1 SX adapter plate, 2 DX adapter plate
................................ X no plgta|, S Wlth plgtal
................................... LC/UPC’ LC/APC, no adapter
........................................... empty, 0S2, 2 OM3, 4 OM4
DRB 12x LC/P(_ ................................................... 04F, 08 O8F, 12F, 24 24F
........................................................... D DIN RAIL BOX
* OTHER CONNECTOR TYPES ON REQUEST
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